COMPLETE CARE AT MARCELLA LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare

Medicare Part A bad debts
HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Hospice

Total current year
Prior years

Medicaid
Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$ 1,536,138
7,203,055
1,392,880
6,227,375

(305,333)
506,219
1,586,349
156,262
651,834

18,954,779

175,572

(175,508)
64

610,751
14,704
625,455

§__ 19,580,298



