COMPLETE CARE AT MARCELLA LLC

(a limited liability company) REVENUES

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year		
Medicaid	\$	1,536,138
Medicaid - Managed Care		7,203,055
Private		1,392,880
Medicare		6,227,375
Medicare Part A bad debts		(305,333)
HMO Commercial		506,219
HMO Medicare		1,586,349
HMO Medicaid		156,262
Hospice		651,834
Total current year	_	18,954,779
Prior years		
Medicaid		175,572
Private		(175,508)
	_	64
	_	
Miscellaneous		
Therapy		610,751
Other		14,704
	_	625,455
	_	,
TOTAL REVENUES	\$	19,580,298